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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/pc-acc-desk-mount-30kgcpu-d200silver-neomounts-p-38211.html

Opis produktu

Pc Acc Desk Mount 30KG/CPU-
D200SILVER Neomounts

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Objetnos¢ brutto

Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height
ManufacturerCode

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

232,17 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1151859
8717371441371

18 cm

19.5 cm

0.35
Srebrny

http://en.newstar.eu/av-mou
nts/pc-mounts/newstar-cpu-
desk-mount-3/?alstart=0

0.01229 cubm
4.22 kg

PCA

4.224 kg

0.18

0.195
CPU-D200SILVER
1

4 kg
84733080
35cm

This NewStar CPU mount, model CPU-D200SILVER, allows you to mount a computer under a desk. A CPU mount creates a
need and clean desk because its stored under the desk and doesn’t use any valuable desk space. Increase the lifetime of your
CPU due to reduction intake dust and dirt from floors. Keep the workplace clean without computers on the floor.

This NewStar CPU mount allows vertical installation of computers. Hide your cables and keep the workplace nice and tidy.
Easy to adjust in width and depth to fit most desktop and tower PCs. The specifications listed show maximum and minimum

width and depth of the mount.

All installation material is included with the product.

Max. weight: 30 kg
Width: 13-23 cm
Height: 39-54 cm
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